
LOTS 12 & 13 BLOCK F SUWANNEE VA
S/D.

DEAS CHARLES/DEAS GEORGIA J
146 NW MARBLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-2S-16-01721-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

22216.020 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

04/13/2023 kellen 0.56 18,900 0 0 18,900

STANDARD
3

146,719
4,900
18,900

170,519
86,922
83,597

HX HB 50,722
32,875

170,519
0

170,519

1169/0831 3/05/2009 WD U I 12 46,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HSBC BANK

CHARLES & GEORGIA J

1164/2230 12/17/2008 CT Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

HSBC BANK
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000046692 Roof Replacement 14,275 03/09/2023

7421 REMODEL 0 07/28/1993

2014HX Base Yr

146 NW MARBLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,828 110.2500 123.48 225,721 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1681

BAS 1,681 100 1,681 134,921

FCP 288 25 72 5,779

FOP 75 30 22 1,766

FST 96 55 53 4,254

2,140 1,828 146,719

BAS= W27 N16 W19 S16 FST= W8S12E8 N12$FCP=  S12 W8 S20 E12N32
W4$ E4 S27 FOP= E15 S5 W15 N5$ E15 S9 E27 N36$.

BAS

27

16
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16

4

27

15
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8

12

8

12

FCP

12

8

20

12

32

4

FOP

15

5

15

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,100

4,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 10,500.00 9,450.00 18,900


